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* Free WiFi and Coastal “plus” Breakfast

* Two Level Family Drive up Units

* Microwave and Fridge in each room

* One minute's drive from Hwy 104 (Exit 35)

* Across from famous Mother Webb’s restaurant
* Located at the gateway to Cape Breton

Book Online at www.coastalinns.com
Or Toll Free Direct 1-800-433-4494

www.twitter.com/Coastallinns
www.facebook.com/CoastalinnAntigonish



4789 Trunk 4

Lower South River

Antigonish, NS B2G 214

8 km from downtown
Antigonish and St. F.X.

University
Canada Select
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Attractions & Activities

+ Come join us for the oldest continuous Highland Games
in the world outside of Scotland, running since 1863

* Live theatre nightly; June through August

« Discover nature with our many hiking & walking trails

Other Coastal Inns Locations
www.coastalinns.com

Coastal Inn Moncton/Dieppe
502 Kennedy Street (Dieppe)
Moncton, New Brunswick
Telephone 506-857-9686
moncton@coastalinns.com

46.0988, -64.7597

Coastal Inn Sackville
15 Wright Street

Sackville, New Brunswick
Telephone 506-536-0000
sackville@coastalinns.com

45.909215, -64.376224

Coastal Inn Darimouth
379 Windmill Road
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-465-7777
dartmouth@coastalinns.com
44.6816, -63.5969

Coastal Inmns
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Coastal Inn Antigonish
4789 Trunk 4, Lower South River
Antigonish, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-863-3730
antigonish@coastalinns.com
45.5977,-61.9071

Coastal Inn Digby

111 Warwick Street, Box 280
Digby, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-245-4747
digby@coastalinns.com

N44 36, 891, W065 45.965

Coastal Inn Halifax
98 Chain Lake Drive
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-450-3020
halifax@coastalinns.com
44.637515, -63.66715
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